Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

PUMA TOWABLE

PUT39PQB
PUP072567
4X4TPUR24JP072567

Sales ID S0220822

TAUPE
TILE

207-3
PUTE638-4

117
018-1
324
17401
122
1566
2504
804
1864
305

TAUPE DECOR
TILE FLOORING

VAGABOND MAPLE CABINET DOORS
VALUE SHOPPER PACKAGE: PREWIRED FOR

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA LA

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

SOLAR SYSTEM, LED LIGHTING,13.5 BTU DUCTED
A/C, 16CF RES DOUBLE DOOR REFER,BEAUFLOR
LINO, BEDSPREAD, BEDROOM TV HOOK UP, TV
ANTENNA W/BOOSTER & CABLE HOOK UP, MINI
BLINDS, ABS TUB SURROUND, BLUETOOTH
FM/CD/DVD SOUND BAR W/INTERNAL SUB
WOOFER, UNDERMOUNT SINK W/COVER, PATIO

DOOR
4 STABILIZER JACKS

30LB GAS BOTTLES & COVER

STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER INCLUDES PREP
ELECTRIC AWNING WI/LED STRIPE

OUTSIDE SHOWER
FOLDING GRAB HANDLE

NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS
12V CEILING FAN IN LIVING ROOM
12 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI HOT WATER HEATER

MICROWAVE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$652.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,030.00

$232.00
$116.00
$1,877.75
$1,116.50
$123.25
$50.75
$72.50
$1569.50
$217.50
$290.00

$36,366.00

$9,826.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S0220822

PUMA TOWABLE

PUT39PQB
PUP072567

4X4TPUR24JP072567
1750 2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS
1229 15,000 BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13,500 BTU
876 TRIFOLD SOFA IPO BOTTOM BUNK
950 24 HR COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL CDOL FEE
TOLLS TOLLS

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA LA
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

| P.0. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

. USA

1.00 $72.50
1.00 $181.25
1.00 $761.25

1.00 $0.00
1.00 $36.26
1.00 $0.00

1.00 $1,635.00
1.00 $173.00
1.00 $29.00

Pres A5

$9,826.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



