# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0220822

#### Vehicle Description

Mäke; Model; Serialno:

Base Price

\$36,366.00

VIN NO.:

**PUMA TOWABLE** 

PUT39PQB PUP072567

4X4TPUR24JP072567

SHIP'TO Address: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

> Suggested Retail \$46,192,50

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manut	acturer	
99	13.5 Second A/C installed in Bunk Room	1.00	\$652.50
TAUPE	TAUPE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
TILE	TILE FLOORING	1.00	\$0.00
207-3	VAGABOND MAPLE CABINET DOORS	1.00	\$0.00
PUT6638-4	VALUE SHOPPER PACKAGE: PREWIRED FOR SOLAR SYSTEM, LED LIGHTING, 13.5 BTU DUCTED A/C, 16CF RES DOUBLE DOOR REFER, BEAUFLOR LINO, BEDSPREAD, BEDROOM TV HOOK UP, TV ANTENNA W/BOOSTER & CABLE HOOK UP, MINI BLINDS, ABS TUB SURROUND, BLUETOOTH FM/CD/DVD SOUND BAR W/INTERNAL SUB WOOFER, UNDERMOUNT SINK W/COVER, PATIO DOOR	1.00	\$2,030.00
117	4 STABILIZER JACKS	1.00	\$232.00
018-1	30LB GAS BOTTLES & COVER	1.00	\$116.00
324	STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER INCLUDES PREP	1.00	\$1,877.75
1740-1	ELECTRIC AWNING W/LED STRIPE	1.00	\$1,116.50
122	OUTSIDE SHOWER	1.00	\$123.25
1566	FOLDING GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$50.75
2504	NIGHT SHADES IPO MINI BLINDS	1.00	\$72.50
804	12V CEILING FAN IN LIVING ROOM	1.00	\$159.50
1864	12 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI HOT WATER HEATER	1.00	\$217.50
305	MICROWAVE	1.00	\$290.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$9,826.50

**Options** 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0220822

#### Vehicle Description MAKE: **PUMA TOWABLE BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-**SHIRTO PONCHATOULA, LA ADDRESS: MODEL: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD **PUT39PQB** P.O. BOX 266 SERIAL NO: PUP072567 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 VIN NO. USA 4X4TPUR24JP072567 1750 \$72.50 **2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS** 1.00 1229 15,000 BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13,500 BTU \$181.25 1.00 \$761.25 876 TRIFOLD SOFA IPO BOTTOM BUNK 1.00 \$0.00 950 24 HR COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 \$36.25 2102 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 1.00 **RVIA** \$0.00 **RVIA SEAL** 1.00 **FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES** 1.00 \$1,635.00 CDL **CDL FEE** \$173.00 1.00 **TOLLS TOLLS** \$29.00 1.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$36,366.00	\$9,826.50	\$48;192,50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD